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2024 Examination Dates – AMENDED 
 

The following are dates for the 2024 Certification examinations to be administered by the 

Division of Local Government Services. All examinations are expected to be held in Trenton, New 

Jersey. 

 

Certified Public Works Manager (CPWM) Examination  

  Exam Date:     Application Deadline: 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024   March 4, 2024 

  *Wednesday, October 23, 2024  *September 23, 2024 

  

Registered Municipal Clerk (RMC) Examination  

  Exam Date:     Application Deadline: 

  Wednesday, April 17, 2024   March 18, 2024 

  Wednesday, October 9, 2024   September 9, 2024 

 

Certified Municipal Finance Officer (CMFO) Examination 

  Exam Date:     Application Deadline: 

  Tuesday, June 4, 2024    May 5, 2024 

  Tuesday, December 3, 2024   November 3, 2024 

  

Certified Tax Collector (CTC) Examination 

  Exam Date:     Application Deadline: 

  Tuesday, June 11, 2024   May 12, 2024 

  **Wednesday, December 18, 2024  **November 18, 2024 

 

Qualified Purchasing Agent (QPA) Examination 

   Exam Date:     Application Deadline: 

  Tuesday, June 25, 2024   May 26, 2024 

  Tuesday, December 17, 2024   November 17, 2024 

 

 

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN THIRTY (30) 

DAYS PRIOR TO THE ANNOUNCED DATE OF THE EXAMINATION. Late applications 

will not be accepted but will be held for the following examination. Acceptance letters will be sent 

to examinees approximately one (1) week after the application deadline. For questions, please 

contact DLGS.Certification@dca.nj.gov.  

 
 
*Amended: 3/22/2024  

**Amended: 5/1/2024 
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